2016 Chillicothe Region 9 - March 5
Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Paper - Room 101 - ALL Papers & ALL Individual Documentaries - Judge Team 1 (Bennet Hall)

Time Entry State Students School, Teacher(s) Title

11:15 20001 OH Abigail Walker Independent Entry The Exchange of Jewish Culture On The Lower East Side
Philip Walker
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2016 Chillicothe Region 9 - March 5
Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Individual Performance - Auditorium - ALL Senior Performances - Judge Team 2 (Bennett Hall)

Time Entry State Students School, Teacher(s) Title

09:30 21001 OH Madison Vandeborne South Gallia High School Exploring the Legend of the Mothman
Dafney Davis

09:50 21002 OH Brianna McGuire River Valley High School Dietrich Bonhoeffer's Encounter with the Face of Evil: The German Church
Brent Smith and the Jewish Question

10:10 21003 OH Hannah Shafer South Gallia High School Polio Outbreak

Dafney Davis
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2016 Chillicothe Region 9 - March 5
Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Group Performance - Auditorium - ALL Senior Performances - Judge Team 2 (Bennett Hall)

Time Entry State Students School, Teacher(s) Title
10:50 22001 OH Cierra Roberts & Lyvia Prince River Valley High School Coco Chanel (01)
Brent Smith
11:10 22002 OH Chloe Gee, Jordan Garrison, Kelsey River Valley High School WACO the Deadly Encounter
Brown & Madisyn Burd Brent Smith
11:30 22003 OH Jilly Anderson & Krista Denney River Valley High School From Sea to Shining Sea - The Story of Grandma Gatewood and the

Brent Smith Exploration and Encounter of the Appalachian Trail
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2016 Chillicothe Region 9 - March 5
Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Individual Documentary - Room 101 - ALL Papers & ALL Individual Documentaries - Judge
Team 1 (Bennet Hall)

Time Entry State Students School, Teacher(s) Title

09:30 25001 OH Riley Sanders South Gallia High School The Milgram Experiment: Exploration of Authority
Dafney Davis

09:50 25002 OH Samantha Eliason Pickaway-Ross Career & Technology The Monuments Men: An Ohio Story
Center

Teawana McCaulla

10:10 25003 OH Erin Evans South Gallia High School Schizophrenia
Dafney Davis
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Time
09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

Entry
26001

26002

26003

26004
26005
26006
26007

26008

26009

State Students

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

Allie Sweeney, Brandon Rutt &
Jeremy Johnson

Allorah O'Dell & Olivia Hornsby

Kaleb Ramsey & Kylee Neace

Mikayla Poling, Ashley Northup &
Carrie Watson

Maddie Simpson & lllyssa Saunders

Breanna Montgomery & Nick
Johnston

Nathan Colburn, Hunter Calhoun &
Quentin Logan

Joseph Woodall, Michael
Montgomery, Elijah Warner & Haley
Johnson

Tristin Davis, Cuyler Mills & Jake
Saunders

2016 Chillicothe Region 9 - March 5
Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Group Documentary - Room 100 - Senior Group Documentaries - Judge Team 7 (Bennett Hall)

School, Teacher(s)

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

Pickaway-Ross Career & Technology
Center
Teawana McCaulla

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

Title

People's Temple: An Outside Perspective

Panama Canal

What's the Big Deal about the New Deal?

Title 9: Girls Just Wanta Have Fun

Tinker v DesMoines: An Exploration into Student Rights

Depression: The Breaking of a People

Philip Zimbardo: The Stanford Prison Experiment

U.S. Marshalls: Encounter and Exchange of Federal Law Enforcement in the
Civil Rights Era

The Tunnels of Cu Chi: Encounter Underground
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Time
09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:00

12:15

Entry
27001

27002
27003
27004
27005
27006
27007
27008
27009

27010

State Students
OH Joshua Henry

OH Smantha Burris

OH Aaron Woodall

OH Leah Larson

OH Adrianna Powell

OH Kirstin Burnette

OH Skylar Jones

OH Rory Twyman

OH Kelsey Pugh

OH Reece Thomas

2016 Chillicothe Region 9 - March 5
Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Individual Exhibit - Room 102 - Senior Individual Exhibits - Judge Team 5A (Bennett Hall)

School, Teacher(s)

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

Title

2nd Amendment

Love Letters

Sleep and Dreams: Exploring the Unconscious

Diane Nash

Martha Graham Expanding the Boundaries of Dance

"I Am an American" The Exploration, Encounter, and Exchange of Japanes
Pursuing the American Dream

Poverty to Prosperity

Roberto Clemente

Abandon and Abused the Exploration of Feeble Minded Volunteers

Rosa Parks
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Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Individual Exhibit - Room 103 - Senior Individual Exhibits - Judge Team 5B (Bennett Hall)

Time
09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

Entry
27011

27012
27013

27014

27015
27016
27017
27018
27019
27020

27021

State Students
OH Morgan Johnson

OH Aaron Lyon

OH Alexus Painter

OH Kyle Kight

OH Bailey Bennett

OH Dane Giriffith

OH Alex Williams

OH Myles Morrison

OH Destiny Johnson

OH Madison Harrison

OH Isabella Moore

2016 Chillicothe Region 9 - March 5

School, Teacher(s)

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

Pickaway-Ross Career & Technology
Center
Teawana McCaulla

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

Title

Pullman Strike

Cuban Missile Crisis

Little Rock Nine

Building Dough Boys

The Tuskegee Experiment

Prohibition

Manhattan Project

African Diaspora

Working Women Exploring the Changing Roles

Eva Peron

The Christmas Truce
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Time
09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

Senior One Competition Schedule for Senior Group Exhibit - Room 110 - Senior Group Exhibits - Judge Team 6 (Bennett Hall)

Entry
28001

28002
28003
28004
28005
28006
28007
28008
28009
28010
28011

28012

State Students

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

Colton Bowers, Lucas Bremner &

Trey Sanders

Rachel Colburn & Zoe Sims

Cory Bryan & Bailey Walter

Julia Nutter & Josie Jones

Jacob Edwards & Layne Fitch

Rachel Horner & Allivia Runyon

Logan Hunt & Eric Weber

Justin Patrick & Hunter McClure

Baylee Hollanbaugh & Elizabeth

Gillman

Aaliyah Howell & Tyler Bryan

Emilee Neekamp & Baylee Browning

Brooke Campbell & Gavin Bevan

2016 Chillicothe Region 9 - March 5

School, Teacher(s)

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

River Valley High School
Brent Smith

South Gallia High School
Dafney Davis

Title

The Manhatten Project

The Milgram Experiment

Dorothea Dix: Exploring Lunatic Asylum Reform

Edmund Hillary

Trail of Tears: Cherokee Removal

Women's Rights

Cuban Missile Crisis

Tuckegee Airman

Women on the Home Front WW2

Faces of Freedom

Disproportionate Exchange: Slave and the Triangle Trade

Auguste Comte: Exploring Sociology
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